
SIES GRADUATE SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY,NERUL,NAVI MUMBAI 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (SECOND HALF of 2017) 

 

    
1 Commencement of Higher Classes SE,TE,BE Monday 10/7/2017 

2 First Defaulters List (Attendance up to 10/8/2017) Friday 11/8/2017 

3 Independence Day Celebration and Prize Distribution Tuesday 15/8/2017 

4 Test-1 for SE , TE & BE (3 days) 

Monday, 

Wednesday 

& Friday 

14,16 & 18 /8/ 2017 

5 E-mail or phone calls to parents Monday 14/8/2017 

6 Result of Test-1 Saturday 19/8/2017 

7 Parent-Teacher Meet Saturday 19/8/2017 

8 Mid Term Submission Thursday 24/8/2017 

9 Teacher's Day Celebration Monday 4/9/2017 

10 Second Defaulters List (Attendance up to 8/9/2017) Monday 11/9/2017 

11 Engineer's Day Celebration Friday 15/9/2017 

12 Cognition –Tech.fest 
Friday & 

Saturday 
15/9/2017 & 16/9/2017 

13 Internal KT Week 
Monday to 

Friday 
18/09/2017 to 22/09/2017 

14 Last Instructional day for Higher Semesters SE/TE/BE Tuesday 10/10/2017 

15  Third and Final Defaulters List Wednesday 11/10/2017 

16 Test -2  
Wednesday 

to Friday 
11/10/17 to 13/10/17  

17 Result of Test -2 Monday 16/10/17 

18 Final Submission(SE/TE/BE) Tuesday 17/10/17 

19 Practical and Orals Exams (for SE/TE/BE)-Tentative 
Monday to 

Friday 

23 /10/2017 to 

31/10/2017 

20 Commencement of Theory Examination (SE/TE/BE) - 
Will be declared by 

University 

    List of Holidays  

17/8/2017- Parsi New year                      25/8/2017- Ganesh Chaturti 

2/9/2017- Bakri Id/ Idu'l Zuha                30/9/2017 Durga Puja/ Dussehra 

19/10/2017 Diwali-Laxmi Pooja,     20/10/2017 Diwali- Balipratipada,  & 21/10/2017 Bhai Dooj 

Mid-term Break 25/08/2017 to 29/08/2017  


